
AYBU 2016-2017 ACADEMIC YEAR ERASMUS+ STAFF TEACHING MOBILITY AGREEMENTS AND QUOTAS 

      COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT QUOTA CONTACT 

BELGIUM ODISEE UNIVERSITY Nursing 1 
IIA Coordinator: 

Willem vanden Berg: international@odisee.be 

CZECH REPUBLIC 
MORAVIAN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
OLOMOUC 

Business Administration 2 

Institutional Erasmus Coordinator 

Mgr. Bc. Irena Kovačičinová: irena.kovacicinova@mvso.cz  

Erasmus Coordinator 

Martina Kopecká: martina.kopecka@mvso.cz  

CZECH REPUBLIC UNIVERSITY OF WEST BOHAMIA Law 1 

Institutional Coordinator 

Mgr. Jana Ovsjannikova: erasmus@service.zcu.cz  

Departmental Coordinator: jurcova@kup.zcu.cz  

 

CZECH REPUBLIC BANKOVNI INSTITUT VYSOKA SKOLA, a.s. Finance 4 
Erasmus Coordinator 

Bc. Ing. Karina Muzakova:  kmuzakova@bivs.cz  

CZECH REPUBLIC 
UNIVERZITA JANA EVANGELISTY PURKYNE 
V USTI NAD LABEM 

Engineering and Technology           1 
              international@ujep.cz  

             klimenda@fvtm.ujep.cz  

FRANCE UNIVERSITÉ DU MAINE LE MANS Engineering       1 

Incoming Staff Contact Person 

Mrs. Andrea Isambourg:  ri-bai@univ-lemans.fr  

Departmental Coordinator 

Mr. Nourdin Yaakoubi: nourdin.yaakoubi@univ-lemans.fr  

FRANCE UNIVERSITY OF ROUEN Law 1 

Departmental Coordinator 

Marine TOULLIER: marine.toullier@univ-rouen.fr  
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      COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT QUOTA CONTACT 

GERMANY HEINRICH HEINE UNIVERSITY Medicine        1 

Institutional Coordinator 

Ms. Dr. Anne GELLERT 

erasmusagreements@hhu.de  

Departmental Coordinator 

Prof. Dr. James Adjaye 

James.Adjaye@med.uni-duesseldorf.de  

GERMANY FACHHOCHSCHULE HANNOVER 

Social Work 

Computer Science 

Business Information  Process 

       2 

       2 

       2 

 

Institutional Coordinator 

Robert Westendorf 

robert.westendorf@hs-hannover.de  

GERMANY UNIVERSITY OF KASSEL Law 2 

Institutional Coordinator 

Britta Wöbbeking 

erasmus@uni-kassel.de  

Departmental Coordinator 

Prof. Dr. Silke Ruth Laskowski 

GERMANY UNIVERSITY OF SAARLAND 
Law 

Biology and related sciences 

         

        2 

        1 

 

Institutional Coordinator 

Ms. Fabienne Saunier 

f.saunier@io.uni-saarland.de  

Law Departmental Contact 

Maria Sparapani-Pelster 

mc.sparapani@mx.uni-saarland.de  

Biology Departmental Coordinator 

Dr. Björn Diehl: b.diehl@mx.uni-saarland.de  
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      COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT 

 

QUOTA 

 

CONTACT 

GREECE DEMOCRITUS UNIVERSITY OF THRACE Law       1 

International Relations Office 

intrela@duth.gr  

Departmental Coordinator 

As. Prof. Michalis Chrisomallis 

vtsimpir@law.duth.gr  

GREECE 
TECHNOLOGICAL EDUCATION INS. OF 
WESTERN MACEDONIA 

Electrics 

Mechanical Engineering 

Information Com. Tech. 

Nursing 

Business Administration 

Languages 

       2 

       2 

       2 

       2 

       2 

       2 

International Relations Office 

Alkaterini  Blanta 

erasmus@teiwm.gr  

HUNGARY GAL FERENC COLLEGE 
 Theology  

 Social & Behavioral Sciences 

       2 

       2 

Institutional Coordinator 

Szilagyi Tamas:  szilagyi.tamas@gff-szeged.hu  

erasmus@gff-szeged.hu  

HUNGARY UNIVERSITY OF SZEGED   Law         1 

Institutional Coordinator: 

Gabriella Balog Molnar:  

Gabriella.Balog.Molnar@rekt.szte.hu  

HUNGARY 
KAROLI GASPAR UNIVERSITY OF THE 
REFORMED CHURCH 

 Law        1 

erasmus@kre.hu  

Departmental Coordinator 

Sandor Orovecz: Orovecz.sandor@kre.hu  
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      COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT 

 

QUOTA 

 

CONTACT 

HUNGARY UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB Turkish Language and Literature 2 

Institutional Coordinator 

Ida Ogulinac: erasmus.coordinator@unizg.hr  

Departmental Coordinator 

Azra Abadzic Navaey: Mobilnost-turk@ffzg.hr  

HUNGARY UNIVERSITY OF ZADAR Languages (English) 2 
Institutional Coordinator 

Maja Kolega: mkolega@unizd.hr  

ITALY UNIVERSITY OF CATANIA Law 1 

International Relations Coordinator 

V. Tutino: uri@unict.it  

Institutional Coordinator 

Andrea Rapisarda: andrea.rapisarda@ct.infn.it  

ITALY UNIVERSITY OF MILAN Political Science 1 

Administrative Contact 

Letizia Canever: letizia.canever@unimi.it  

Departmental Coordinator 

Prof. Piero Graglia: piero.graglia@unimi.it  

ITALY UNIVERSITY OF MODENA Law 1 

Departmental Coordinators 

Prof. Luigi Foffani: luigi.foffani@unimore.it  

Prof. Francesco Belvisi: francesco.belvisi@unimore.it  

LITHUANIA KAZIMIERAS SIMONAVICIUS UNIVERSITY 
Law 

Business Administration 

2 

2 

Erasmus Coordinator 

Ruta Vysniauskiene: ruta.vysniauskiene@ksu.lt  

LATVIA VENTPILS UNIVERSITY COLLEGE Languages 2 
              Liga Lange 

              international@venta.lv 
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      COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT 

 

QUOTA 

 

CONTACT 

POLAND RADOM ACADEMY OF ECONOMICS Political Science        3 
International Relations Office 

Paulina Marcinkiewicz: p.marcinkiewicz@wsh.pl  

POLAND UNIWERSYTET SLASKI W KATOWICACH Law        1 

Erasmus Office: erasmus@us.edu.pl  

Institutional Coordinator 

Jaroslaw Gasior: Jaroslaw.gasior@us.edu.pl  

Departmental Coordinator 

Dr. Hab. Monika Jagielska: monika.jagielska@us.edu.pl  

POLAND UNIVERSITY OF LODZ 

History 

Philosophy 

History of Arts 

Sociology 

Economics 

       1 

       1 

       1 

       1 

       1 

International Relations Office: bwz@uni.lodz.pl 

 Institutional Coordinator 

Prof. Eleonora Blelawska-Batorowicz: ebator@uni.lodz.pl  

 

Departmental Coordinator 

Piotr Robak, PhD: his.pow.now@wp.pl  

  

POLAND 
UNIWERSYTET PAPIESKI JANA PAWIA II W 
KRAKOWIE 

Political Science         1 

Institutional Coordinator 

Sr. Edyta Czerwinska: erasmus@upjp2.edu.pl  

Departmental Coordinator 

Dr. Marcin Rzepka: marcin.rzepka@upjp2.edu.pl  

 

 

POLAND 
SIEDLCE UNIVERSITY OF NATURAL 
SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES 

Business Administration 

Computer Science 

History 

        1 

        1 

        1 

Institutional Coordinator 

Danuta Olejnik 

International Office 

seattle@uph.edu.pl  
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      COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT 
QUOTA 

 
CONTACT 

POLAND UNIVERSITY OF BIALYSTOK Social Work         2 

International Relations Office: erasmus@uwb.edu.pl  

Institutional Coordinator 

Dr. Hab. Anna Piszcz: piszcz@uwb.edu.pl  

Departmental Coordinator 

Emilia Zylkiewicz-Plonska: pip.erasmus@uwb.edu.pl  

POLAND 
UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT (UITM) 

Information Technologies 
(Computer Science) 

2 

              Institutional Coordinator 

              Marta PEKALA:  mpekala@wsiz.rzeszow.pl  

 

PORTUGAL UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE LISBOA International Relations        1 

Institutional Coordinator 

Dr. Jose Guilherme Victorino 

jvictorino@universidade-autonoma.pt  

International Relations Office 

Carolina Peralta: erasmus@universidade-autonoma.pt  

 

SLOVAKIA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KOSICE 

Manufacturing 

Finance 

Electronics 

 

       1 

       1 

       1 

 Erna Berest: Erna.Beres@tuke.sk  

Departmental Coordinators 

Manufacturing:  

Kristina Zgodavova: Kristina.Zgodavova@tuke.sk  

Finance & Banking 

Oto Hudec: Oto.Hudec@tuke.sk  

Electronics 

Peter Bober: Peter.Bober@tuke.sk  

 

SLOVAKIA COMENIUS UNIVERSITY IN BRATISLAVA Business Administration       2 

Departmental Coordinator 

Ph. Dr. Viera Bennarova: Viera.Bennarova@fm.uniba.sk 

mailto:erasmus@uwb.edu.pl
mailto:piszcz@uwb.edu.pl
mailto:pip.erasmus@uwb.edu.pl
mailto:mpekala@wsiz.rzeszow.pl
mailto:jvictorino@universidade-autonoma.pt
mailto:erasmus@universidade-autonoma.pt
mailto:Erna.Beres@tuke.sk
mailto:Kristina.Zgodavova@tuke.sk
mailto:Oto.Hudec@tuke.sk
mailto:Peter.Bober@tuke.sk
mailto:Viera.Bennarova@fm.uniba.sk


      COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT QUOTA 

 

CONTACT 

SLOVENIA 
THE GRADUATE SCHOOL OF GOVERNMENT 
AND EUROPEAN STUDIES (GSG) 

Law        1 

             Academic Coordinator 

             Dr. Gorazd Justinek 

             Administrative Coordinator 

              Kaja Godec:  Kaja.godec@fds.si  

SPAIN MONDRAGON UNIVERSITY Business Administration       1 
Faculty Coordinator 

Dr. Inaki Hurdato: İnt.eng@mondragon.edu  

SPAIN UNIVERSIDADE DE VIGO  Law       1 
International Relations Office 

Amelia Rodriguez Pina: ori@uvigo.es  

SPAIN ALCALA UNIVERSITY 
 Law 

Political Sciences 

       1 

       1 

Erasmus Office  

Pilar Rodriguez: erasmus@bilateral@uah.es  

International Relations Office: vicer.rrii@uah.es 

SPAIN UNIVERSIDAD DE DEUSTO Law        1 

International Relations Office: relint@deusto.es  

Departmental Coordinator 

Beatriz Perez de las Heras: Beatriz.perez@deusto.es  

SPAIN UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAIS VASCO BILBAO 

Business Adm. and Law 

Occupational Health and Safety 

Mechanical Engineering 

Electronic Engineering 

Computer Engineering 

 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

International Relations Office 

Isabel OTXOA: rel-laborales.internacional@ehu.es  

Director for International Mobility 

Marta Barandiaran: directora.internacional@ehu.es    

UNITED KINGDOM UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING Nursing & Physiotherapy          1 
Institutional Coordinator 

Ms. Jo Hagerty: erasmus@stir.ac.uk  
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